Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 18-02-2026 To 18-02-2026~All rows are shown

S| Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Learned By Date
Advocate
1 Cco 647/2026 CHANDRA SEKHAR PRAMANIK LIPIKA DAS 11-03-2026 STAMP SUFFICIENT LOGO MISSING

Mobile:9062407928
Email:DASSINHAANDCO@GMAIL.COM

2 CO 649/2026 RANJAN DHARA RAJIB KUMAR 11-03-2026 DISTRICT DOES NOT MATCH
Mobile:9830085325 ACHARYYA
Email:RAJIBKUMARACHARYYA@GMAIL.COM
3 CRA  101/2026 GAUTAM RAJWAR Sumanta Das 11-03-2026 VG RELATIVES NAME DISCLOSED.
(DB) Mobile:7044063766
Email:SUMANTADASBABI2017@GMAIL.COM
4 CRM  536/2026 DIBAKAR GHARAMI AND ORS. SOUMYA NAG 11-03-2026 1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL
(A) Mobile:9051810157 COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH
Email:MAIL.SOUMYANAG@GMAIL.COM ONE ( PENDING OR REJECTED)..
2)... VAKALATNAMA BLANK
5 CRM  552/2026 SK. MUKTAR AHAMED MASRUR AHAMED 11-03-2026 1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING FIR
(A) Mobile:9547194992 DATE AT WHOLE PETITION WHERE PS CASE
Email:MASRUROFFICIALOT@GMAIL.COM DETAILS MENTIONED...( NOT MATCHED WITH

TRIAL COURT REJECTION COPY...
(21-05-2021/24-05-2021)

6 CRR 738/2026 BIPLAB ACHARJEE AND ANOTHER ATULYA SINHA 11-03-2026 DECLARATION MISSING IN BACK SHEET OF THE
Mobile:9830310962 VERMA VAKALATNAMA
Email: SUMANSEHANABIS@GMAIL.COM

7 FAT 49/2026 MAHESH SUNNY ENTERPRISES PVT. LIMITED PRASUN GHOSH  11-03-2026 DISTRICT NOT MENTIONED ON PETITION

Mobile:9831025256
Email:PGSMPG@GMAIL.COM

8  FMAT 68/2026  BALMER LAWRIE AND CO. LTD. BODHISATTA 11-03-2026  FORMAT ISSUE
Mobile:8697412737 BISWAS
Email:BODHISATTA.BISWAS@BISWASCHAMBERS.COM

9  FMAT 102/2026 THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED GOPA DAS 11-03-2026  FORMAT ISSUE

(MV) Mobile:9831855531 MUKHERJEE

Email:GOPADM.ADV@GMAIL.COM
10  FMAT 4/2026 THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD RAJDEEP 11-03-2026 WRONG PIN CODE
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49/2026

3847/2026

3874/2026
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3901/2026

3903/2026

3906/2026

3917/2026

3918/2026

3936/2026
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3952/2026

Mobile:9163329688
Email:RAJDEEPB22@GMAIL.COM

JNAN BHUSHAN MAJHI
Mobile:8777571859
Email:SOUGATAMITRA2009@GMAIL.COM

ARABINDA HALDER
Mobile:9903458035
Email:YRITIKAO26 @GMAIL.COM

KISHANU GHOSH
Mobile:9830118130
Email: AASHIYA.RAHMAN.02. AR@GMAIL.COM

PARTHA GHOSH
Mobile:7001618356

BISWANATH BERA AND ORS.
Mobile:8240894361
Email:ADVSUBHANKARBOSE@GMAIL.COM

SHYAM BIHARI RAM
Mobile:7001618356

UTTAM LAYEK
Mobile:7001596553

BRIJESH KUMAR RAUT
Mobile:7001596553
Email:OINDRILASINHAS@GMAIL.COM

M/S. ADVISE ADVERTISING AND ORS.
Mobile:9831071826
Email: ADVOCATEASHIMKUMAR@GMAIL.COM

PRADIP KUMAR SAHA AND ANR.
Mobile:8334055406

DEBASISH DUTTA
Mobile:8697298724
Email:DASAVISHEK599 @GMAIL.COM

SUVENDU HATUA
Mobile:8240113039
Email:ADITYA0044567 @GMAIL.COM

TAMALY BANERJEE

Advocate
BHATTACHARYA

SOUGATA MITRA

RITIKA YADAV

AASHIYA
RAHMAN

SOURAV MANDAL

SUBHANKAR
BOSE

SOURAV MANDAL

OINDRILA SINHA

OINDRILA SINHA

SUBHAYAN BARIK

PRIYANKA GHOSH

AVISHEK DAS

ADITYA BIKRAM
MAHATA

RAJTILAK

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

11-03-2026

ORDER NO. DOES NOT MATCH

RESPONDENT NO 1 ADDRESS HAS NOT BEEN
GIVEN.

SUB CATEGORY CODE WRONG

LOGO MISSING

ANOMALLY IN ADDRESS OF RESPONDENT 6

LOGO MISSING

LOGO MISSING

LOGO MISSING

CHIEF JUSTICE'S NAME SPELLED WRONG

ACT AND COURT DOES NOT TALLY

1. SUB CATEGORY CODE WRONG

2. PET. DIST MISSING

SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE WRONG

1. THERE IS AN ERROR IN CHIEF JUSTICE
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Advocate
Mobile:9831027948 GHOSHAL ADDRESSING.
Email:RAJTILAKGH@GMAIL.COM 2. LOGO NOT FOUND IN VAKALATNAMA.
24  WPA  3956/2026 HIMADRI KARMAKAR MANOJ KUMAR 11-03-2026 PET DIST WRONG

Mobile:9007430256
Email:KUMARMANOJ291973@GMAIL.COM

25 WPA  3980/2026 MUNNIDOM OINDRILA SINHA  11-03-2026 LOGO MISSING
Mobile:7001596553
Email:OINDRILASINHAS@GMAIL.COM

26  WPA  3987/2026 SUNITA SINGH OINDRILA SINHA  11-03-2026 VAKALATNAMA AND PRAYER SIGNED BY OTEHR
Mobile:7001596553 PERSON WRONGLY
Email:OINDRILASINHAS@GMAIL.COM

27 WPA  4044/2026 SANKAR BARIK PURNASIS 11-03-2026 PET. NAME MISMATCH
Mobile:8670495033 BHUNIYA
Email:PURNASIS.BHUNIYA72@GMAIL.COM

28 WPA  4085/2026 MD. SELIM AND ORS. SANTANU 11-03-2026 LISTING DATE IS HOLIDAY
Mobile:9830174203 CHATTERJEE

Email:SANTANU1411@GMAIL.COM

Printed On 19-02-2026



