

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 18-02-2026 To 18-02-2026~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CO	647/2026	CHANDRA SEKHAR PRAMANIK Mobile:9062407928 Email:DASSINHAANDCO@GMAIL.COM	LIPIKA DAS	11-03-2026	STAMP SUFFICIENT LOGO MISSING
2	CO	649/2026	RANJAN DHARA Mobile:9830085325 Email:RAJIBKUMARACHARYYA@GMAIL.COM	RAJIB KUMAR ACHARYYA	11-03-2026	DISTRICT DOES NOT MATCH
3	CRA (DB)	101/2026	GAUTAM RAJWAR Mobile:7044063766 Email:SUMANTADASBABI2017@GMAIL.COM	Sumanta Das	11-03-2026	VG RELATIVES NAME DISCLOSED.
4	CRM (A)	536/2026	DIBAKAR GHARAMI AND ORS. Mobile:9051810157 Email:MAIL.SOUMYANAG@GMAIL.COM	SOUMYA NAG	11-03-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE (PENDING OR REJECTED).. 2)... VAKALATNAMA BLANK
5	CRM (A)	552/2026	SK. MUKTAR AHAMED Mobile:9547194992 Email:MASRUROFFICIAL01@GMAIL.COM	MASRUR AHAMED	11-03-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING FIR DATE AT WHOLE PETITION WHERE PS CASE DETAILS MENTIONED...(NOT MATCHED WITH TRIAL COURT REJECTION COPY... (21-05-2021/24-05-2021)
6	CRR	738/2026	BIPLAB ACHARJEE AND ANOTHER Mobile:9830310962 Email:SUMANSEHANABIS@GMAIL.COM	ATULYA SINHA VERMA	11-03-2026	DECLARATION MISSING IN BACK SHEET OF THE VAKALATNAMA
7	FAT	49/2026	MAHESH SUNNY ENTERPRISES PVT. LIMITED Mobile:9831025256 Email:PGSMPG@GMAIL.COM	PRASUN GHOSH	11-03-2026	DISTRICT NOT MENTIONED ON PETITION
8	FMAT	68/2026	BALMER LAWRIE AND CO. LTD. Mobile:8697412737 Email:BODHISATTA.BISWAS@BISWASCHAMBERS.COM	BODHISATTA BISWAS	11-03-2026	FORMAT ISSUE
9	FMAT (MV)	102/2026	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Mobile:9831855531 Email:GOPADM.ADV@GMAIL.COM	GOPA DAS MUKHERJEE	11-03-2026	FORMAT ISSUE
10	FMAT	4/2026	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD	RAJDEEP	11-03-2026	WRONG PIN CODE

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
	(WC)		Mobile:9163329688 Email:RAJDEEPB22@GMAIL.COM	BHATTACHARYA		
11	RVW	49/2026	JNAN BHUSHAN MAJHI Mobile:8777571859 Email:SOUGATAMITRA2009@GMAIL.COM	SOUGATA MITRA	11-03-2026	ORDER NO. DOES NOT MATCH
12	WPA	3847/2026	ARABINDA HALDER Mobile:9903458035 Email:YRITIKA026@GMAIL.COM	RITIKA YADAV	11-03-2026	RESPONDENT NO 1 ADDRESS HAS NOT BEEN GIVEN.
13	WPA	3874/2026	KISHANU GHOSH Mobile:9830118130 Email:AASHIYA.RAHMAN.02.AR@GMAIL.COM	AASHIYA RAHMAN	11-03-2026	SUB CATEGORY CODE WRONG
14	WPA	3894/2026	PARTHA GHOSH Mobile:7001618356	SOURAV MANDAL	11-03-2026	LOGO MISSING
15	WPA	3897/2026	BISWANATH BERA AND ORS. Mobile:8240894361 Email:ADVSUBHANKARBOSE@GMAIL.COM	SUBHANKAR BOSE	11-03-2026	ANOMALLY IN ADDRESS OF RESPONDENT 6
16	WPA	3901/2026	SHYAM BIHARI RAM Mobile:7001618356	SOURAV MANDAL	11-03-2026	LOGO MISSING
17	WPA	3903/2026	UTTAM LAYEK Mobile:7001596553	OINDRILA SINHA	11-03-2026	LOGO MISSING
18	WPA	3906/2026	BRIJESH KUMAR RAUT Mobile:7001596553 Email:OINDRILASINHA5@GMAIL.COM	OINDRILA SINHA	11-03-2026	LOGO MISSING
19	WPA	3917/2026	M/S. ADVISE ADVERTISING AND ORS. Mobile:9831071826 Email:ADVOCATEASHIMKUMAR@GMAIL.COM	SUBHAYAN BARIK	11-03-2026	CHIEF JUSTICE'S NAME SPELLED WRONG
20	WPA	3918/2026	PRADIP KUMAR SAHA AND ANR. Mobile:8334055406	PRIYANKA GHOSH	11-03-2026	ACT AND COURT DOES NOT TALLY
21	WPA	3936/2026	DEBASISH DUTTA Mobile:8697298724 Email:DASAVISHEK599@GMAIL.COM	AVISHEK DAS	11-03-2026	1. SUB CATEGORY CODE WRONG 2. PET. DIST MISSING
22	WPA	3941/2026	SUVENDU HATUA Mobile:8240113039 Email:ADITYA0044567@GMAIL.COM	ADITYA BIKRAM MAHATA	11-03-2026	SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE WRONG
23	WPA	3952/2026	TAMALY BANERJEE	RAJTILAK	11-03-2026	1. THERE IS AN ERROR IN CHIEF JUSTICE

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Mobile:9831027948 Email:RAJTILAKGH@GMAIL.COM	GHOSHAL		ADDRESSING. 2. LOGO NOT FOUND IN VAKALATNAMA.
24	WPA	3956/2026	HIMADRI KARMAKAR Mobile:9007430256 Email:KUMARMANOJ291973@GMAIL.COM	MANOJ KUMAR	11-03-2026	PET DIST WRONG
25	WPA	3980/2026	MUNNI DOM Mobile:7001596553 Email:OINDRILASINHA5@GMAIL.COM	OINDRILA SINHA	11-03-2026	LOGO MISSING
26	WPA	3987/2026	SUNITA SINGH Mobile:7001596553 Email:OINDRILASINHA5@GMAIL.COM	OINDRILA SINHA	11-03-2026	VAKALATNAMA AND PRAYER SIGNED BY OTEHR PERSON WRONGLY
27	WPA	4044/2026	SANKAR BARIK Mobile:8670495033 Email:PURNASIS.BHUNIYA72@GMAIL.COM	PURNASIS BHUNIYA	11-03-2026	PET. NAME MISMATCH
28	WPA	4085/2026	MD. SELIM AND ORS. Mobile:9830174203 Email:SANTANU1411@GMAIL.COM	SANTANU CHATTERJEE	11-03-2026	LISTING DATE IS HOLIDAY